DESTEKLEME VE YETİŞTİRME KURS PROGRAMI
	         GÜNLER

SINIFLAR 
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA
	CUMARTESİ

	
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER
	BAŞLAMA VE BİTİŞ SAATLERİ
	DERSLER

	5-A
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	MATEMATİK

MATEMATİK
	16:00-16:40

16:50-17:30
	FEN BİLİMLERİ
FEN BİLİMLERİ


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	SOSYAL BİL.

SOSYAL BİL.


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	DİN KÜLTÜRÜ

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ


	
	

	6-A
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	SOSYAL BİL.

SOSYAL BİL.


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	DİN KÜLTÜRÜ

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ
	16:00-16:40

16:50-17:30
	
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	MATEMATİK

MATEMATİK
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	FEN BİLİMLERİ

FEN BİLİMLERİ
	
	

	7.SINIFLAR
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	MATEMATİK

MATEMATİK


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	FEN BİLİMLERİ

FEN BİLİMLERİ


	16:00-16:40

16:50-17:30
	
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	09:30-10:50

11:00-12:20


	DİN KÜLTÜRÜ

SOSYAL BİLGİLER

	8.SINIFLAR
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	16:00-16:40

16:50-17:30


	MATEMATİK

MATEMATİK


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	FEN BİLİMLERİ
FEN BİLİMLERİ


	15:10-15:50

16:00-16:40


	
	09:30-10:50

11:00-12:20


	T.C. İNKİLAP TAR.

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ





                                                                                                                          Mahmut ALİBAZ

               Okul Müdürü
